
SANTOSH DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY

SANTOSH DENTAL COLLEGE

VALUE ADDED COURSE

Name of Course : Basic Life Support and Medical Emergencies

Course Code : VAC - 35

Department : Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery

Eligibility : BDS Interns

Duration : 16 Hours

Program Dates and
Time

Date Batch1 Batch 2 Time

10.08.2020

11.08.2020

14.12.2020

15.12.2020

Course Content :
Module 1 (3 hrs) : Basics of BLS /Change of Guidelines Single and
Multi-Rescuer Resuscitation BLS for Adults BLS for Children
Module 2 (4 hrs) : Practical Demonstration of BLS
Module 3 (6 hrs) : Medical Emergencies and Clinical Discussion

HOD Name /
Contact details : Dr. Amit Bihari Lal (9810007011)

Course Coordinator
/ Contact details : Dr. Amit Bihari Lal (9810007011)

Maximum Student
in Batch : 10

Last Date of
Registration 06.08.2020


